see above): (i) sixty (60) months from the date the unit is placed in service or (ii) sixty-six (66) months from the date of initial 
delivery by KACO new energy or (i) one hundred twenty (120) months from the date the unit is placed in service or (ii) one 
hundred twenty-six (126) months from the date of initial delivery by KACO new energy or (i) twenty-four (24) months from 
the date the unit is placed in service or (ii) thirty (30) months from the date of initial delivery by KACO new energy. 

The warranty is valid in the following countries*2: